
COLLECTION
KEYTAG

Supplied to 
every student
for fast & easy

collection! Food Village is a flexible new lunch service 
ORDERING APP to provide fresh, tasty & 

affordable meals direct to you in school!

01 525 3412 or 
Info@foodvillage.ie

foodvillagemeals

WHY CHOOSE FOOD VILLAGE 
AS YOUR SCHOOL MEALS SUPPLIER:

• Chef made Meals
• Full Nutritional Information
• No kitchen space required
• No Mobile Phone in school
• Collection Key Tag
• Ready for Funding Roll out
• Trusted partner to over 100 Schools
• Dedicated delivery fleet
• State of the art Technology
• Integrated A.I Learning
• Stand alone ordering station

• No Waste
• No Utility Bills
• No Admin for the School
• No Contract
• No Fuss
• No Fees
• Pre-Order in advance 
• Same Day Instant Purchase
• Over 200 Meals, Snacks & Drinks 
• Quick, Tasty, Affordable  Meals
• Dedicated on site operative

TRUSTED 
BY OVER
 100 

SCHOOLS 
ACROSS 
IRELAND



Bean Burrito
Bombay Chicken Burrito
Beef & Rice Burrito

Wholemeal American Pancakes
Croissant 
Mini Blueberry / Chocolate Muffin 
Lemon Slice (Gluten Free)
Large American Fluffy Pancake
Gluten Free Brownie
Traditional Sweet Waffle 
Large Blueberry Muffin
Large Double Chocolate Muffin
Scone Fruit / Plain
Double Chocolate Chip Cookie
Triple Chocolate Chip Cookie
Apple Danish Pastry
Cinnamon Bun 

 € 0.99 
 € 1.49 
 € 1.49 
 € 1.69 
 € 1.79 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 2.09 
 € 2.09 
 € 2.19 
 € 2.19 
 € 2.19 

 € 2.89 
 € 3.39 

BAKERY

Veg Odyssey
  

PASTA
Buttered Pasta
Penne Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Parmesan
Vegetarian Penne Pasta Bolognese
Beef & Pork Meatballs, Tomato Sauce & Penne
Chicken & Chorizo Pasta Bake
Chicken Pesto Pasta
Penne Pasta Bolognese
Creamy Chicken & Bacon Carbonara

 € 2.49 
 € 4.49 
 € 4.49 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 

Chicken Chunks, Curry & Oven Baked Cubes
Hot Dog with Ketchup & Oven Baked Cubes
Meatball Marinara Sub & Oven Baked Cubes
Sausages & Oven Baked Cubes
Shredded Chicken, Curry & Oven Baked Cubes
Spice Bag, Curry & Oven Baked Cubes
Beef Burger, Ketchup & Oven Baked Cubes
Homemade Beef Lasagne & Oven Baked Cubes
Rib Steak Roll & Oven Baked Cubes

 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 5.99 
 € 5.99 
 € 5.99 

EUROPEAN 

Vegetable Curry with Rice
Chicken Curry with Rice
Chicken Tikka With Rice
Chilli Con Carne & Rice
Katsu Chicken Curry & Rice

 € 4.49 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 4.99 

RICE

€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99

Beef & Pork Meatballs with Mash, Peas & Gravy 
Roast Chicken, Stuffing, Mash & Veg with Gravy
Baked Ham, Mash & Veg with Parsley Sauce 
Sausages, Mash & Gravy 

ROAST

Chicken & Stuffing (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Ham & Cheese (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

B.L.T (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Egg Mayo (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Tuna & Sweetcorn (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Chicken & Bacon (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Ham Salad (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Ham, Cheese & Coleslaw (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Chicken Tikka (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Egg & Bacon (WHITE OR MULTIGRAIN)

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Chicken Pesto Wrap
Chicken Tikka Wrap
Cajun Chicken Wrap 

SANDWICHES

WRAPS

€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99

Hot & Spicy Chicken & Cheese Baguette
Hot & Spicy Chicken Baguette
SF Chicken & Cheese Baguette
SF Chicken, Cheese & Taco Sauce Baguette
SF Chicken Fillet Baguette 
Plain Chicken & Cheese Baguette
Plain Chicken Baguette
Sausage Baguette 
Sausage & Bacon Baguette
 

€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49
€4.49

HOT BAGUETTES (WITH BUTTER OR WITHOUT BUTTER)

 

Apple / Banana / Orange
Keoghs Popcorn
Oreo Cookies
Rocher Coco
Manhattan Popcorn
Polo Mints  
Rice Cakes Yoghurt
Cadbury Twirl
Cadbury Yellow Snack 
Hula Hoops BBQ / Original / S&V  
Popchips BBQ / Sour Cream
Snack-A-Jacks S&V / Sweet Chilli 
Tayto  S&V / Cheese & Onion
Tayto Treble Crunch Cheese & Onion 
Twix Twin / Twirl / Yellow Snack
KitKat / Maltesers / Mars Bar 
Nature Valley Honey & Oat Bar 
Nutrigrain Bar Apple / Blueberry / Strawberry
Cadbury Dairy Milk
Pringles BBQ / Original / S&V / Sour Cream
Fulfil Chocolate Salted Caramel

SNACKS
 € 0.99 
 € 0.99 
 € 0.99 
 € 0.99 
 € 1.49 
 € 1.49 
 € 1.49 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 2.19 
 € 2.19 
 € 2.19 
 € 2.29 
 € 2.49 
 € 3.99 

€4.59

€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99
€3.99 Homemade Creamy Mushroom Soup

Homemade Tomato & Basil Soup
Homemade Vegetable Soup
Homemade Chicken & Vegetable Soup
  

SOUP
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49
€3.49

Large Sausage Roll
Chicken Curry Pie
½ SF Chicken Baguette
2 x Large Sausage Rolls

  

€1.99
€2.49
€2.49
€3.49

  

EURO SAVER

Onion Bhajis
Oven Baked Potato Cubes
Popcorn Chicken Bites

€3.49
€3.49
€3.99

LITE-BITES

 € 3.99 
 € 4.99 
 € 5.49 

BURRITO’S

Mozzarella & Tomato Ciabatta
Hot Ham & Cheese Ciabatta
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Pizza Ciabatta

 € 3.99 
 € 4.49 
 € 4.99 

CIABATTA

Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad
Protein Packed Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Vegan Option Salad

€4.99
€4.99
€4.99
€4.99

SALADS

CapriSun Orange 200ml
Don Simon Apple Juice / Orange Juice 200ml
Millar Moo Cookies & Cream / Strawberry Milk
Fruit of the Forest Sparkling Water 500ml  
Sparkling Lemon & Lime Water 200ml
W.B. Yeats Water 500ml  
Ribena Blackcurrant / Strawberry 250ml
Lucozade Sport Orange 500ml
Lucozade Zero Sugar Raspberry 500ml
Ribena Blackcurrant 500ml
VIT HIT Range
Yazoo Chocolate Milkshake 400ml

 € 1.49 
 € 1.49 
 € 1.49 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 1.99 
 € 2.49 
 € 2.99 
 € 2.99 
 € 2.99 
 € 2.99 
€ 2.99 

DRINKS


